
For the best fit print
on legal size paper.

LONG LIFE BALL BEARING SLIDES
SOLD IN PAIRS
WEIGHT LIMIT 120 LBS
COMES WITH ASSEMBLY HARDWARE, 2 SLIDES, 4 BRACKETS
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.XXX       .030
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Angles      .5----

Unless otherwise spec'd
dimensions are in inches
Tolerances are:
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 [101.60mm]
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 [52.43mm]

0.926"
 [23.52mm]

Slots are
1.496" X 0.185" Typ.
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 [55.68mm]
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 [12.78mm]

0.180"
 [4.57mm]

SLIDE RAIL MOUNT BRACKETS

ASSEMBLED VIEW
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 [68.25mm]
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 [31.75mm]

0.500"
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TYP

0.272"
 [6.91mm]

0.613"
 [15.57mm]

0.248" x 0.308" 
OBLONG SLOT 5 PLS


